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1. Do not scale off this drawing.
2. Any discrepancies to be referred to the Architect.
3. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all 

relevant specifications and other drawings issued by 
theArchitect, and other specialists.
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5. IF IN DOUBT, ASK.

Design Your Basement Limited

29 Priory Terrace, NW6 4DG

WHITE/CREAM
RENDERED ELEVATION

ARCHITECTRUAL
FEATURE BAYS TO REAR

FACADE

EXTENT OF SITE

EXISTING SIDE ELEVATION
Scale: 1:10001

EXTENT OF SITE

EXTENT OF SITE

HOPPER AND
DOWNPIPE TO

TERRACE TO MATCH
EXISTING

TRELLIS TO SIDE
ELEVATIONS RISING TO
HEIGHT OF EXTENSION

STEPS TO SIDE
ACCESS AND

LOWER GROUND
FLOOR GARDEN

ACCESS

SIDE WALLS TO EXTEND
PAST TERRACE BY 1.8M

TO PREVENT
OVERLOOKING

18
0

0

3000

11
0

0

WHITE RENDERED
FACADE TO MATCH

EXISTING

WALK-ON SKYLIGHTS AT
EVEN INTERVALS

ACROSS THE TERRACE

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION
Scale: 1:10002 0 3 5 M

EXTENT OF SITE


	749.PL.212-Existing and Proposed Side Elevations
	01/010
	01/011


